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Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2
Wohnzimmer
Küche
Vorraum 1
Vorraum 2
Bad
WC
Abstellraum

Gesamt

Balkon

14,92 m²
12,14 m²
15,35 m²
10,33 m²

4,49 m²
3,91 m²
4,51 m²
1,80 m²
3,35 m²

70,80 m²

4,20 m²

Mariatroster Straße 28

M 1:100

OG & DG

DG

OG

Top 17_OG & DG

  W

DF
78/140

DF
DF

VR 2
3,91 m2

Parkett

Zimmer 1
14,92 m2

Parkett

Bad
4,51 m2

Fliesen

Zimmer 2
12,14 m2

Parkett

   B

Balkon
4,20 m2

Küche
10,33 m2

Parkett

WC
1,80 m2

Fliesen

Wohnzimmer
15,35 m2

Parkett

Vorraum 1
4,49 m2

Steinzeug

AR
3,35 m2

Steinzeug
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